
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

836 

505 

819 

508 

803 

587 

520 

436 

568 

839 

596 

557 

506 

466 

597 

Name 

Sampl Reini 

Kuzdas Siegfried 

Olbert Dominik 

Jocher Stephan 

Drexel Daniel 

Vogt Alexander 

Schäfer Stefan 

Huber Mario 

Pötzelsberger Helmut 

Polzler Max 

Weberhofer Tobias 

Gfatterhofer Reinhardt 

Meisinger Manuel 

Fuhrmann Stefan 

Meyer Josef 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

CAN 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 

KTM GTX 

BMW Alpina B6GT3 

KTM X-Bow 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

KTM X-Bow 

Porsche GT3 Cup 991.1 

VW Golf GTI TCR 

VW Golf TCR 

Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 

KTM X-Bow R 

Opel Astra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Seat Leon TCR 

BMW 240i 

Porsche 991.2 GT 3 Cup 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

1 

Total Tm 

22:15.166 

22:23.322 

22:42.356 

23:07.040 

23:10.887 

23:17.544 

23:21.322 

23:33.382 

23:36.062 

23:37.153 

23:50.938 

22:44.377 

22:45.193 

22:46.887 

2:55.492 

Diff 

8.156 

27.190 

51.874 

55.721 

1:02.378 

1:06.156 

1:18.216 

1:20.896 

1:21.987 

1:35.772 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:27.943 

1:28.035 

1:29.917 

1:31.762 

1:29.885 

1:31.916 

1:30.801 

1:32.751 

1:32.922 

1:32.595 

1:33.370 

1:35.660 

1:36.278 

1:35.949 

Class 

TCO-7 

TCO-5 

TCO-6 

TCO-4 

TCO-6 

TCO-4 

TCO-2 

TCO-2 

TCO-4 

TCO-6 

TCO-2 

TCO-2 

TCO-2 

TCO-5 

TCO-5 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.6.2023. 15:50:26 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Jury: Ing Günther Frühwirth; Martin Sztachovics-Tomasini: Sanjin Paro 

Coppa Italia Race Director: Francesco Tartanella 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

8.156 

Avg. Speed 

168,572 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.943 

Best Speed 

170,620 

Best Lap by 

836 - Sampl Reini 

HISTO CUP 2023. 

3 - TCO über 2000 

Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:26:15 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2023. 15:05 


